Roane WOMAN OF THE YEAR AWARD

’ ) Chamber 2023
Roane Alliance

The Roane Chamber is accepting nominations for Woman of the Year. The nomination form must be received
by February 16, 2023. Please mail, email or deliver to the Roane Alliance, 1209 N. Kentucky Street, Kingston,
37763 or chamber@roanealliance.org to the attention of the Roane Chamber. Additional information and
pages may be attached with this form.

This annual award recognizes outstanding Roane Chamber members. To be considered, the nominee must
be a Chamber Member or an employee of a Chamber Member business and located or residing in Roane
County for at least one year. Previous winners of this award are not eligible and a list of previous winners has
been provided on the back of this form.

The nominee should be significantly involved in business, professional, educational, community and civic or
church affairs demonstrating outstanding performance or unusual contribution to Roane County. The nominee
must be non-controversial and highly respected in the field.

| wish to nominate:

Name

Address

City State Zip

Telephone Number & Email:

Submitted By: Date:

Summary of Professional, Civic and Outstanding Qualities:



mailto:chamber@roanealliance.org

WOMAN OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS:

2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

Sarah Harrison
Kathy May-Martin
Toni Haba

Jill McMaster
Becky Ruppe
Glenda Johnson
Marilyn Calfee
Teresa Duncan
Danice Turpin
Gail Lyke



