

WOMAN OF THE YEAR AWARD 2023

The Roane Chamber is accepting nominations for Woman of the Year. The nomination form must be received by February 16, 2023. Please mail, email or deliver to the Roane Alliance, 1209 N. Kentucky Street, Kingston, 37763 or chamber@roanealliance.org to the attention of the Roane Chamber. Additional information and pages may be attached with this form.

This annual award recognizes outstanding Roane Chamber members. To be considered, the nominee must be a Chamber Member or an employee of a Chamber Member business and located or residing in Roane County for at least one year. Previous winners of this award are not eligible and a list of previous winners has been provided on the back of this form.

The nominee should be significantly involved in business, professional, educational, community and civic or church affairs demonstrating outstanding performance or unusual contribution to Roane County. The nominee must be non-controversial and highly respected in the field.

I wish to nominate:

Name				
Address				_
City	State		_Zip	
Геlephone Number & Email:	/			
Submitted By:		Date:		
Summary	of Professional, C	Civic and Outsta	nding Qualiti	ios.
Julillary	or rolessional, c	Tivic and Odista	nung Quant	es.

WOMAN OF THE YEAR AWARD WINNERS:

2022 2021 2020 2019 2018	Sarah Harrison Kathy May-Martin Toni Haba Jill McMaster Becky Ruppe
2017	Glenda Johnson
2016	Marilyn Calfee
2015	Teresa Duncan
2014	Danice Turpin
2013	Gail Lyke